
RRP Price List 2026 v1
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Contract MS - Bulk Pricing
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Inset intermediate legs for colaborative working.

A wide range of desk depths available from 600,700 and 800mm from 1000 to 1800mm wide .

Comprehensive selection of frame colours and cable trays available .

Evolution Bench Desking - Contract MS

MASTER SYSTEM -  Key Features

Fixed Top - dust free frame design adds strength and durability. 

Modular frame construction enhances "future proofing" office layouts 

Quick & simple to assemble reduces installation costs 

Large individual foot adjusters fitted to each leg.

The Contract MASTER SYSTEM  Bench Desking has been specifically designed for the contract market 

where durability and competitive pricing are the keys to success.  

The fixed top design offers a robust, no frills bench desk system that has evolved over many years to 

provide a relaible workplace solution that fits virtually every environment.

Our simple Gola Post design, with intermediate set back legs offer a truely collaborative workspace for 

multiple desk applications. The modular construction not only makes the MASTER SYSTEM quick and 

easy to assemble but also allows the layout to be reconfigured should future office changes be required.

Desk tops of various shapes and finishes can easily be fitted with under desk, or inset power units as 

required.  A great selection of power modules are available through Stebul Power and Data Accessories .



Evolution Bench Desking 
Contract - Master System - Goal Post Design Desking 

w d h Uni Colour Wood Grain 

mm mm mm £:p £:p

1000 600 730 £317.82 £333.71

1200 600 730 £333.61 £350.29

1400 600 730 £350.79 £368.33

1600 600 730 £366.43 £384.75

1800 600 730 £381.68 £400.76

w d h Uni Colour Wood Grain 

mm mm mm £:p £:p

2000 600 730 £560.32 £588.34

2400 600 730 £591.89 £621.49

2800 600 730 £626.25 £657.56

3200 600 730 £657.54 £690.41

3600 600 730 £688.04 £722.44

w d h Uni Colour Wood Grain 

mm mm mm £:p £:p

3000 600 730 £802.82 £842.96

3600 600 730 £850.18 £892.69

4200 600 730 £901.71 £946.80

4800 600 730 £948.64 £996.08

5400 600 730 £994.39 £1,044.11

w d h Uni Colour Wood Grain 

mm mm mm £:p £:p

4000 600 730 £1,045.32 £1,097.59

4800 600 730 £1,108.46 £1,163.89

5600 600 730 £1,177.18 £1,236.04

6400 600 730 £1,239.75 £1,301.74

7200 600 730 £1,300.00 £1,365.79

Desk Top Finishes  Uni Colour Anthracite = AGR         Black = BLK Light Grey = LGR          White = WHT 

Wood Grain Beech = EBE           Bleached Cuneo Oak = BCO        Grey Nebraska Oak = GOK

For full range of desk tops please see last page  Natural Nebraska Oak = NNO  Sorano Oak = SOK   Tobaco Pacific Walnut = TPW 

xxx = Add to Code Desk Top & Frame Finish Frame Finish: Silver RAL 9006    Black RAL 9006   White RAL 9010  

All prices are ex works & exclude VAT

Stebul Furniture Group Ltd,  Mucklow Industrial Estate,  Mucklow Hill,  Halesowen,  B62 8DF,  United Kingdom.   www stebul. co.uk 

EVO-MS-100-060-xxx

EVO-MS-120-060-xxx

EVO-MS-140-060-xxx

EVO-MS-160-060-xxx

EVO-MS-180-060-xxx

EVO-MS-200-060-xxx

EVO-MS-240-060-xxx

Two Person Bench Desk 600

EVO-MS-400-060-xxx

EVO-MS-480-060-xxx

EVO-MS-560-060-xxx

Add Frame & Top Colour 

Add Frame & Top Colour  

Add Frame & Top Colour 

1000, 1200, 1400, 1600 & 1800mm

BULK  Pricing Schedule 

Single Bench Desk 600 

Three Person Bench Desk 600 
Code 

Code 

Code 

EVO-MS-280-060-xxx

EVO-MS-320-060-xxx

EVO-MS-360-060-xxx

600mm deep workstations available in five desk widths 

EVO-MS-540-060-xxx

EVO-MS-640-060-xxx

EVO-MS-300-060-xxx

Code 
Four Person Bench Desk 600 

EVO-MS-720-060-xxx

Add Frame & Top Colour 

EVO-MS-360-060-xxx

EVO-MS-420-060-xxx

EVO-MS-480-060-xxx



Evolution Bench Desking 
Contract - Master System Bench Desking 
700mm deep workstations available in five desk widths 

w d h Uni Colour Wood Grain 

mm mm mm £:p £:p

1000 700 730 £330.14 £346.65

1200 700 730 £347.54 £364.91

1400 700 730 £366.32 £384.64

1600 700 730 £383.57 £402.75

1800 700 730 £400.43 £420.45

w d h Uni Colour Wood Grain 

mm mm mm £:p £:p

2000 700 730 £582.32 £611.44

2400 700 730 £617.11 £647.96

2800 700 730 £654.68 £687.41

3200 700 730 £689.18 £723.64

3600 700 730 £722.89 £759.04

w d h Uni Colour Wood Grain 

mm mm mm £:p £:p

3000 700 730 £834.50 £876.23

3600 700 730 £886.68 £931.00

4200 700 730 £943.04 £990.19

4800 700 730 £994.79 £1,044.53

5400 700 730 £1,045.36 £1,097.63

w d h Uni Colour Wood Grain 

mm mm mm £:p £:p

4000 700 730 £1,086.68 £1,141.00

4800 700 730 £1,156.25 £1,214.06

5600 700 730 £1,231.39 £1,292.96

6400 700 730 £1,300.00 £1,365.41

7200 700 730 £1,367.82 £1,436.21

Desk Top Finishes       Uni Colour Anthracite = AGR         Black = BLK             Light Grey = LGR          White = WHT  

                                   Wood Grain Beech = EBE           Bleached Cuneo Oak = BCO        Grey Nebraska Oak = GOK

For full range of desk tops please see last page    Natural Nebraska Oak = NNO  Sorano Oak = SOK   Tobaco Pacific Walnut = TPW 

xxx = Add to Code Desk Top & Frame Finish Frame Finish: Silver RAL 9006                Black RAL 9006               White RAL 9010  

All prices are ex works & exclude VAT

Stebul Furniture Group Ltd,  Mucklow Industrial Estate,  Mucklow Hill,  Halesowen,  B62 8DF,  United Kingdom.           www stebul. co.uk  

Four Person Bench Desk 700 
Code 

Add Colour Choice

EVO-MS-400-070-xxx

EVO-MS-480-070-xxx

EVO-MS-560-070-xxx

EVO-MS-640-070-xxx

EVO-MS-720-070-xxx

Three Person Bench Desk 700 
Code 

Add Colour Choice

EVO-MS-300-070-xxx

EVO-MS-360-070-xxx

EVO-MS-420-070-xxx

EVO-MS-480-070-xxx

EVO-MS-540-070-xxx

Two Person Bench Desk 700
Code 

Add Colour Choice 

EVO-MS-200-070-xxx

EVO-MS-240-070-xxx

EVO-MS-280-070-xxx

EVO-MS-320-070-xxx

EVO-MS-360-070-xxx

EVO-MS-100-070-xxx

EVO-MS-120-070-xxx

EVO-MS-140-070-xxx

EVO-MS-160-070-xxx

EVO-MS-180-070-xxx

1000, 1200, 1400, 1600 & 1800mm

BULK  Pricing Schedule 

Single Bench Desk 700 
Code 

Add Desk & Frame Choice



Evolution Bench Desking 
Contract - Master System Bench Desking 
800mm deep workstations available in five desk widths 

w d h Uni Colour Wood Grain 

mm mm mm £:p £:p

1000 800 730 £343.29 £360.45

1200 800 730 £362.29 £380.40

1400 800 730 £382.68 £401.81

1600 800 730 £401.50 £421.58

1800 800 730 £419.96 £440.96

w d h Uni Colour Wood Grain 

mm mm mm £:p £:p

2000 800 730 £621.11 £652.16

2400 800 730 £660.25 £693.26

2800 800 730 £702.75 £737.89

3200 800 730 £741.46 £778.54

3600 800 730 £779.32 £818.29

w d h Uni Colour Wood Grain 

mm mm mm £:p £:p

3000 800 730 £867.07 £910.43

3600 800 730 £924.07 £970.28

4200 800 730 £985.25 £1,034.51

4800 800 730 £1,041.71 £1,093.80

5400 800 730 £1,097.11 £1,151.96

w d h Uni Colour Wood Grain 

mm mm mm £:p £:p

4000 800 730 £1,128.96 £1,185.41

4800 800 730 £1,204.96 £1,265.21

5600 800 730 £1,286.54 £1,350.86

6400 800 730 £1,361.82 £1,429.91

7200 800 730 £1,435.68 £1,507.46

Desk Top Finishes       Uni Colour Anthracite = AGR         Black = BLK             Light Grey = LGR          White = WHT  

                                   Wood Grain Beech = EBE           Bleached Cuneo Oak = BCO        Grey Nebraska Oak = GOK

For full range of desk tops please see last page    Natural Nebraska Oak = NNO  Sorano Oak = SOK   Tobaco Pacific Walnut = TPW 

xxx = Add to Code Desk Top & Frame Finish Frame Finish: Silver RAL 9006                Black RAL 9006               White RAL 9010  

All prices are ex works & exclude VAT

Stebul Furniture Group Ltd,  Mucklow Industrial Estate,  Mucklow Hill,  Halesowen,  B62 8DF,  United Kingdom.           www stebul. co.uk  

Four Person Bench Desk 800 
Code 

Add Colour Choice

EVO-MS-400-080-xxx

EVO-MS-480-080-xxx

EVO-MS-560-080-xxx

EVO-MS-640-080-xxx

EVO-MS-720-080-xxx

Three Person Bench Desk 800 
Code 

Add Colour Choice

EVO-MS-300-080-xxx

EVO-MS-360-080-xxx

EVO-MS-420-080-xxx

EVO-MS-480-080-xxx

EVO-MS-540-080-xxx

Two Person Bench Desk 800
Code 

Add Colour Choice 

EVO-MS-200-080-xxx

EVO-MS-240-080-xxx

EVO-MS-280-080-xxx

EVO-MS-320-080-xxx

EVO-MS-360-080-xxx

EVO-MS-100-080-xxx

EVO-MS-120-080-xxx

EVO-MS-140-080-xxx

EVO-MS-160-080-xxx

EVO-MS-180-080-xxx

1000, 1200, 1400, 1600 & 1800mm

BULK  Pricing Schedule 

Single Bench Desk 800 
Code 

Add Colour Choice



Evolution Bench Desking 
Contract - Master System - Goal Post Design Desking 

w d h Uni Colour Wood Grain 

mm mm mm £:p £:p

1000 1200 730 £500.00 £525.30

1200 1200 730 £531.86 £558.45

1400 1200 730 £566.21 £594.53

1600 1200 730 £597.50 £627.38

1800 1200 730 £626.93 £658.28

w d h Uni Colour Wood Grain 

mm mm mm £:p £:p

2000 1200 730 £920.43 £966.45

2400 1200 730 £983.86 £1,033.05

2800 1200 730 £1,052.57 £1,105.20

3200 1200 730 £1,115.14 £1,170.90

3600 1200 730 £1,176.14 £1,234.95

w d h Uni Colour Wood Grain 

mm mm mm £:p £:p

3000 1200 730 £1,341.14 £1,408.20

3600 1200 730 £1,435.86 £1,507.65

4200 1200 730 £1,538.93 £1,615.88

4800 1200 730 £1,632.79 £1,714.43

5400 1200 730 £1,724.29 £1,810.50

w d h Uni Colour Wood Grain 

mm mm mm £:p £:p

4000 1200 730 £1,761.57 £1,849.65

4800 1200 730 £1,887.86 £1,982.25

5600 1200 730 £2,025.29 £2,126.55

6400 1200 730 £2,150.43 £2,257.95

7200 1200 730 £2,272.43 £2,386.05

Desk Top Finishes       Uni Colour Anthracite = AGR         Black = BLK             Light Grey = LGR          White = WHT  

                               Wood Grain Beech = EBE           Bleached Cuneo Oak = BCO        Grey Nebraska Oak = GOK

For full range of desk tops please see last page    Natural Nebraska Oak = NNO  Sorano Oak = SOK   Tobaco Pacific Walnut = TPW 

xxx = Add to Code Desk Top & Frame Finish Frame Finish: Silver RAL 9006                Black RAL 9006               White RAL 9010  

All prices are ex works & exclude VAT

Stebul Furniture Group Ltd,  Mucklow Industrial Estate,  Mucklow Hill,  Halesowen,  B62 8DF,  United Kingdom.           www stebul. co.uk  

8 x Person Back to Back Bench1200
Code 

Add Frame & Top Colour 

EVO-MS-400-120-xxx

EVO-MS-480-120-xxx

EVO-MS-560-120-xxx

EVO-MS-640-120-xxx

EVO-MS-720-120-xxx

6 x Person Back to Back Bench 1200 
Code 

Add Frame & Top Colour 

EVO-MS-300-120-xxx

EVO-MS-360-120-xxx

EVO-MS-420-120-xxx

EVO-MS-480-120-xxx

EVO-MS-540-120-xxx

4 x Person Back to Back Bench 1200
Code 

Add Frame & Top Colour  

EVO-MS-200-120-xxx

EVO-MS-240-120-xxx

EVO-MS-280-120-xxx

EVO-MS-320-120-xxx

EVO-MS-360-120-xxx

EVO-MS-100-120-xxx

EVO-MS-120-120-xxx

EVO-MS-140-120-xxx

EVO-MS-160-120-xxx

EVO-MS-180-120-xxx

1000, 1200, 1400, 1600 & 1800mm

BULK PRICING = More than 25 x workstations 

2 x Person Back to Back Bench 1200 
Code 

Add Frame & Top Colour 

Back to Back 600mm deep workstations available in five desk widths 



   Evolution Bench Desking 
Contract - Master System - Goal Post Design Desking 

w d h Uni Colour Wood Grain 

mm mm mm £:p £:p

1000 1400 730 £533.86 £560.55

1200 1400 730 £568.64 £597.08

1400 1400 730 £606.21 £636.53

1600 1400 730 £640.71 £672.75

1800 1400 730 £674.43 £708.15

w d h Uni Colour Wood Grain 

mm mm mm £:p £:p

2000 1400 730 £973.64 £1,022.33

2400 1400 730 £1,043.21 £1,095.38

2800 1400 730 £1,118.36 £1,174.28

3200 1400 730 £1,187.36 £1,246.73

3600 1400 730 £1,254.79 £1,317.53

w d h Uni Colour Wood Grain 

mm mm mm £:p £:p

3000 1400 730 £1,413.43 £1,484.10

3600 1400 730 £1,517.79 £1,593.68

4200 1400 730 £1,630.50 £1,712.00

4800 1400 730 £1,734.00 £1,820.70

5400 1400 730 £1,835.14 £1,926.90

w d h Uni Colour Wood Grain 

mm mm mm £:p £:p

4000 1400 730 £1,853.21 £1,945.88

4800 1400 730 £1,992.36 £2,091.98

5600 1400 730 £2,142.64 £2,249.78

6400 1400 730 £2,280.64 £2,394.68

7200 1400 730 £2,415.50 £2,536.28

Desk Top Finishes       Uni Colour Anthracite = AGR         Black = BLK             Light Grey = LGR          White = WHT  

                                  Wood Grain Beech = EBE           Bleached Cuneo Oak = BCO        Grey Nebraska Oak = GOK

For full range of desk tops please see last page    Natural Nebraska Oak = NNO  Sorano Oak = SOK   Tobaco Pacific Walnut = TPW 

xxx = Add to Code Desk Top & Frame Finish Frame Finish: Silver RAL 9006                Black RAL 9006               White RAL 9010  

All prices are ex works & exclude VAT

Stebul Furniture Group Ltd,  Mucklow Industrial Estate,  Mucklow Hill,  Halesowen,  B62 8DF,  United Kingdom.           www stebul. co.uk  

8 x Person Back to Back Bench 1400
Code 

Add Frame & Top Colour 

EVO-MS-400-140-xxx

EVO-MS-480-140-xxx

EVO-MS-560-140-xxx

EVO-MS-640-140-xxx

EVO-MS-720-140-xxx

6 x Person Back to Back Bench 1400 
Code 

Add Frame & Top Colour 

EVO-MS-300-140-xxx

EVO-MS-360-140-xxx

EVO-MS-420-140-xxx

EVO-MS-480-140-xxx

EVO-MS-540-140-xxx

4 x Person Back to Back Bench 1400
Code 

Add Frame & Top Colour  

EVO-MS-200-140-xxx

EVO-MS-240-140-xxx

EVO-MS-280-140-xxx

EVO-MS-320-140-xxx

EVO-MS-360-140-xxx

EVO-MS-100-140-xxx

EVO-MS-120-140-xxx

EVO-MS-140-140-xxx

EVO-MS-160-140-xxx

EVO-MS-180-140-xxx

1000, 1200, 1400, 1600 & 1800mm

BULK PRICING = More than 25 x workstations 

2 x Person Back to Back Bench 1400 
Code 

Add Frame & Top Colour 

Back to Back 700mm deep workstations available in five desk widths 



Evolution Bench Desking 
Contract - Master System - Goal Post Design Desking 

w d h Uni Colour Wood Grain 

mm mm mm £:p £:p

1000 1600 730 £553.29 £580.95

1200 1600 730 £591.29 £620.85

1400 1600 730 £632.07 £663.68

1600 1600 730 £669.71 £703.20

1800 1600 730 £706.64 £741.98

w d h Uni Colour Wood Grain 

mm mm mm £:p £:p

2000 1600 730 £1,012.50 £1,063.13

2400 1600 730 £1,088.50 £1,142.93

2800 1600 730 £1,170.07 £1,228.58

3200 1600 730 £1,245.36 £1,307.63

3600 1600 730 £1,319.21 £1,385.18

w d h Uni Colour Wood Grain 

mm mm mm £:p £:p

3000 1600 730 £1,471.71 £1,545.30

3600 1600 730 £1,585.71 £1,665.00

4200 1600 730 £1,708.07 £1,793.48

4800 1600 730 £1,821.00 £1,912.05

5400 1600 730 £1,931.79 £2,028.38

w d h Uni Colour Wood Grain 

mm mm mm £:p £:p

4000 1600 730 £1,984.07 £2,083.28

4800 1600 730 £2,143.21 £2,250.38

5600 1600 730 £2,313.21 £2,428.88

6400 1600 730 £2,470.93 £2,594.48

7200 1600 730 £2,625.79 £2,757.08

Desk Top Finishes       Uni Colour Anthracite = AGR         Black = BLK             Light Grey = LGR          White = WHT  

                                 Wood Grain Beech = EBE           Bleached Cuneo Oak = BCO        Grey Nebraska Oak = GOK

For full range of desk tops please see last page    Natural Nebraska Oak = NNO  Sorano Oak = SOK   Tobaco Pacific Walnut = TPW 

xxx = Add to Code Desk Top & Frame Finish Frame Finish: Silver RAL 9006                Black RAL 9006               White RAL 9010  

All prices are ex works & exclude VAT

Stebul Furniture Group Ltd,  Mucklow Industrial Estate,  Mucklow Hill,  Halesowen,  B62 8DF,  United Kingdom.           www stebul. co.uk  

8 x Person Back to Back Bench1600
Code 

Add Frame & Top Colour 

EVO-MS-400-160-xxx

EVO-MS-480-160-xxx

EVO-MS-560-160-xxx

EVO-MS-640-160-xxx

EVO-MS-720-160-xxx

6 x Person Back to Back Bench 1600 
Code 

Add Frame & Top Colour 

EVO-MS-300-160-xxx

EVO-MS-360-160-xxx

EVO-MS-420-160-xxx

EVO-MS-480-160-xxx

EVO-MS-540-160-xxx

4 x Person Back to Back Bench 1600
Code 

Add Frame & Top Colour  

EVO-MS-200-160-xxx

EVO-MS-240-160-xxx

EVO-MS-280-160-xxx

EVO-MS-320-160-xxx

EVO-MS-360-160-xxx

1000, 1200, 1400, 1600 & 1800mm

BULK PRICING = More than 25 x workstations 

2 x Person Back to Back Bench 1600 
Code 

Add Frame & Top Colour 

Back to Back 800mm deep workstations available in five desk widths 

EVO-MS-100-160-xxx

EVO-MS-120-160-xxx

EVO-MS-140-160-xxx

EVO-MS-160-160-xxx

EVO-MS-180-160-xxx



Evolution Bench Desking 
Contract - Master System & Contract CB - Cable Trays  

Contract - Master System - Desk Qty 1 - 25 Qty 25 +

mm £:p £:p

1000 £48.64 £43.43

1200 £48.64 £43.43

1400 £50.61 £45.18

1600 £85.39 £76.21

1800 £85.39 £76.21

Qty 1 - 25 Qty 25 +

mm £:p £:p

1000 £48.64 £43.43

1200 £48.64 £43.43

1400 £50.61 £45.18

1600 £85.39 £76.21

1800 £85.39 £76.21

Qty 1 - 25 Qty 25 +

mm £:p £:p

1000 £69.07 £61.68

1200 £69.07 £61.68

1400 £75.68 £67.57

1600 £126.75 £113.14

1800 £126.75 £113.14

Qty 1 - 25 Qty 25 +

mm £:p £:p

1000 £69.07 £61.68

1200 £69.07 £61.68

1400 £75.68 £67.57

1600 £126.75 £113.14

1800 £126.75 £113.14

xxx = Add to Code Cable Tray Colour Choice Finish Tray Finish: Silver RAL 9006                Black RAL 9006               White RAL 9010  

All prices are ex works & exclude VAT

Single Cable Tray 

Workstation Size

Workstation Size

Single Desk and Back to Back Bench Double Cable Trays 

Two Designs available for fixed and floating top desks

Code 

EVO-MS-SCT-850-xxx

EVO-MS-SCT-850-xxx

EVO-MS-SCT-1050-xxx

EVO-MS-SCT-1450-xxx

EVO-MS-SCT-1450-xxx

Wide Desk Top

"

"

"

"

Contract - CB Floating Top Desk 
Code 

Single Cable Tray 

EVO-CB-SCT-850-xxx

EVO-CB-SCT-850-xxx

EVO-CB-SCT-1050-xxx

EVO-CB-SCT-1450-xxx

EVO-CB-SCT-1450-xxx

Wide Desk Top

"

"

"

"

Contract - Master System B2Bench 
Code 

Double Cable Tray 

EVO-MS-DCT-850-xxx

EVO-MS-DCT-850-xxx

EVO-MS-DCT-1050-xxx

EVO-MS-DCT-1450-xxx

EVO-MS-DCT-1450-xxx

Wide Desk Top

"

"

"

"

Workstation Size

Stebul Furniture Group Ltd,  Mucklow Industrial Estate,  Mucklow Hill,  Halesowen,  B62 8DF,  United Kingdom.           www stebul. co.uk  

Contract - Floating Top B2Bench 
Code 

Double Cable Tray 

EVO-CB-DCT-850-xxx

EVO-CB-DCT-850-xxx

EVO-CB-DCT-1050-xxx

EVO-CB-DCT-1450-xxx

EVO-CB-DCT-1450-xxx

Wide Desk Top

"

"

"

"

Workstation Size



Stebul Furniture Group Ltd,  Mucklow Ind Estate,  Mucklow Hill,  Halesowen,  B62 8DF, West Midlands         Tel: +44(0) 1527 916123  

Black:  BLK

   Stebul MFC Desk Top Finishes 

Uni Colour

White:  WHT Light Grey:  LGR Anthracite:  AGR

Egger W980 ST2 Egger U708 ST9 Egger U961 ST2

Egger U999 ST2
Wood Grain

Other Finishes from

 > Egger 

> Krono

are also available

Beech:  EBE Grey Nebraska Oak: GOK 

Egger H1582 ST15 Egger H332 ST 10

Natural Nebraska Oak: NNO Sorano Oak  SOK Tobacco Walnut: TPW

Egger H3331 ST10 Egger H1334 ST9 Egger H3702 ST10

Egger U604 ST9 Egger H3368.ST9 H3311 ST28

Special Finishes POA

Reed Green:  RGR Lancaster Oak:  LOK Bleached Cuneo Oak: BCO


